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Product Details

Product 13721

Number:

Order 60B10/T/BL/2PK 120V
Abbreviation:

General Incandescent B10 Décor Bulb Shape Torpedo Tip Clear

1!1_111 Description: Finish Medium Aluminum Base 15Watt 120Volt Blister
Pack 12Bulbs Per Case 2Bulbs Per Package

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)

Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

£

ECDLDGIC

oV

* Full Case Required

Product Information
60B10TBL2PK 120V 12/CS 2/SKU
1500
Medium
B10
C(gas)
100
2850
1.250
31.75
C-7A
Clear
3.563
90.4875
120.00
60.00
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